3000m kaimine

13.35,0
14.18,15
14.38,0
14.45,5
14.47,16
14.48,4
15.02,6
15.05,3
15.22,94
15.23,57
(10)
15.25,7
15.31,33
15.38,76
15.39,69
15.41,51
15.43,0
15.43,69
15.46,3
15.51,0

Jekaterina Mirotvortseva
Jekaterina Jutkina
Jekaterina Ts6pina
Angela Mandel

Anna Tipukina

Maarika Taukul

Maarika Lettens

Kerly Lillemets

Alisa PoljatSihhina
Svetlana Gribkova

Svetlana Tolstokina
Ragle Raudsepp
Maia Liitmaa

Darja Komersantova
Anna Kukankova
Natalja lvanova
Kaity-Marin Tiitmaa
Kristi Kanne

Anneli Aru

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

17.11.02 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
27.11.84 JK Tempo

27.04.02 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
05.01.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
03.07.96 KJK Atleetika
05.02.85 B. Junk KK
06.11.70 Viljandi Kalev
29.11.74 Laanemaa KJK
22.06.91 EMU SK

02.10.87 NPSK Narvic

26.09.64 TRU

14.09.90 Laadnemaa KJK
28.09.73 Laanemaa KJK
03.06.86 NPSK Narvic
19.03.90 KJK Atleetika
23.01.78 KJK Atleetika
18.06.84 Laanemaa KJK
07.04.82 Laanemaa KJK
28.05.75 Laanemaa KJK

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Kaunas

Tartu

Kaunas

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

Tallinn
Panevezys
Tallinn

13.01.18
15.02.04
13.01.18
10.01.15
19.02.17
13.04.13
05.02.89
15.01.02
11.02.07
21.02.04

04.02.84
23.02.07
10.02.02
12.02.06
28.02.16
14.02.99
10.02.02
15.02.98
14.02.99



